A
B
C
D
1 2 3 4
1 2 3 4
A
B
C
D
LV1A-H-4L-600A-480V
TSS 600A, 4-LINE HEMP FILTER
SPECIFICATIONS
MAX VOLTAGE: 0-277/0-480VAC
FREQUENCY: 50/60HZ
HIPOT (L-G): 2200VDC
DISCHARGE VOLT. (@277V): <30V IN 30S
VOLT. DROP: <2% MAX AT UNITY LOAD
PERFORMANCE: MIL-STD-188-125-1A
OPERATING TEMP.: -40 TO 65C
TERMINALS/MODULE, 2x
(M24 STUD, MINIMUM)
SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE
MAX CURRENT: 600A/LINE
SHORTING BUSBAR
20.0"
44"
84"
58.0"
INPUT TERMINATION ENCLOSURE
EMI
GASKET
60
0A
 M
O
D
U
LE
20"
12.0"
PER LINE END VIEW
(TERMINALS SHOWN FOR CLARITY)
GROUND STUDS PROVIDED IN EACH
TERMINATION ENCLOSURE
60
0A
 M
O
D
U
LE
60
0A
 M
O
D
U
LE
60
0A
 M
O
D
U
LE
12"
MOV
OUTPUT TERMINATION ENCLOSURE
(TERMINALS SHOWN FOR CLARITY)
MOV MOV MOV